Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

KURIHEKA SUNDANCE
KURIHEKA SHINING
KURIHEKA MILORD
KOHINOOR SUNSET

KURIHEKA RHYTHM

Equine Registry

DoB

1979

1977

1974

1981

1976

Sex

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
350
291
99
548

244

Siblings

Sire

PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD

PUNGA HAFFOD
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KURIHEKA SUNBEAM (1975)

Dam

KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT
KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT
KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT
KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT

KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT
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